clientes

123001

234002

345003

456004

567005

678006

789007

890008

901009

12010

Alejandra SAjnchez

Manuel Torres

Andrea PAcrez

Javier MartA-nez

LucA-a RodrA-guez

Natalia GA®mez

Gabriel Herrera

Paula Santos

Sergio Ruiz

Mariana GarcA-a

Calle de las Flores 123

Av. de los Bosques 456

Blvd. de las Palmeras 789

Calle de las Aves 567

Av. de los RA-0s 890

Calle de las Mariposas 234

Av. de los Pinos 789

Paseo de los Cerezos 345

Plaza de las Estrellas 901

Calle de las Nubes 678 555-000-0001

555-111-1112

555-222-2223

555-333-3334

555-444-4445

555-555-5556

555-666-6667

566-777-7778

555-888-8889

555-999-9990



